Sparkassencup Altenau 2012
Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Organisator: SKI-Gau Werdenfels

KAMPFGERICHT:

WETTKAMPFLEITER: E.Strobl

DURCHF. VEREIN : TSV Altenau

TECHNISCHE DATEN

STRECKE: Altenau

STRECKENCHEF: T.Bader S6-S7: 1.0Km
STARTRICHTER: E.Miller S8-S9: 1.8km
ZIELRICHTER;: P.Marcel S10-S13: 2.5km
CHEF ZEITNAHME:  T.Gindhard S14-S15/Jugend W: 5.0km
J16-J17 manlich: 7.5km
STARTZEIT : 10:00 Uhr
Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
Weiblich _Schiler 7
1 91 . MARKA Zita 05 TSV OBERAMMERGAU 6:56,6
Weiblich _Schiiler 8
1. 4 i, GROTIAN Selina 04 SC MITTENWALD 9:49,6
2. 1 i, BENEDETTI Christina 04 SC MITTENWALD 10:30,2 40,6
3. 2 e, HOLDERIED Veronika 04 TSV ALTENAU 11:09,8 1:20,2
4. I ZIMMERMANN Lea 04 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 11:10,4 1:20,8
Mannlich _Schiler 8
1. T o, ZAUNER Felix 04 SC MITTENWALD 10:39,8
2. 8 ZEHETMEIER Luis 04 TSV ALTENAU 11:57,9 1:18,1
3. 9 SCHAFFLER Michael 04 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 11:58,6 1:18,8
4. 6 e, FISCHER Simon-Luka 04 SC MITTENWALD 12:02,6 1:22,8
5. 10 i HORLE Vincent 04 SC PARTENKIRCHEN 13:30,6 2:50,8
Weiblich _Schiiler 9
1. 16 e, RIEGER Magdalena 03 SC MITTENWALD 9:13,7
2. 13 i, MARZELL Pauline 03 TSV ALTENAU 9:54,4 40,7
3. 12 i, AUGSCHELLER Vreni 03 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 10:21,4 1.07,7
4, 15 KUSCHMIERZ Johanna 03 TSV ALTENAU 10:23,8 1:10,1
5. 17 i SCHUSTER Katrin 03 TSV ALTENAU 10:25,7 1:12,0
6. 14 STEINSDORFER Melanie 03 TSV ALTENAU 11:53,8 2:40,1
Mannlich _Schiiler 9
1. 24 i, BAARFURER Tobias 03 SC PEITING 8:30,8
2. 21 KRAUR Florian 03 SC HOCHVOGEL MUNCHEN 8:54,1 23,3
3. 19 HOLLER Simon 03 SC WALLGAU 9:57,0 1:26,2
4. 22 i, KRAUZR Nikolas 03 SC HOCHVOGEL MUNCHEN 10:28,1 1:57,3
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
5. 20 s RIEGER Simon 03 SC MITTENWALD 10:43,0 2:12,2
6. 23 s PAQUET Elias 03 SC MITTENWALD 11:18,9 2:48,1

Weiblich Schiler 10

1. 31 ZIKELI Eva 02 TSV ALTENAU 13:52,6

2. 30 s FICHTL Johanna 02 TSV OBERAMMERGAU 13:59,4 6,8
3. 27 s MESSERSCHMIDT Lara 02 SC WALLGAU 14:58,0 1:05,4
4. 26 s SCHAFFLER Katharina 02 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 15:54,0 2:01.4
5. 29 HIMSEL Maria 02 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 16:18,5 2:25,9
6. 28 s HOLDERIED Maria 02 TSV ALTENAU 16:46,7 2:54,1

Mannlich Schiiler 10

1. 38 LEISMULLER Simon 02 SC PARTENKIRCHEN 10:53,3

2. 39 STENGLE Andreas 02 SC PARTENKIRCHEN 12:17,2 1:23,8
3. 35 STEINSDORFER Markus 02 TSV ALTENAU 15:10,8 4:17,4
4. 34 LINDAUER Kilian 02 TSV OBERAMMERGAU 15:12,7 4:19,3
5. 36 i, ZEHETMEIER Pius 02 TSV ALTENAU 15:16,3 4:22,9
6. 37 ZAPF David 02 SC MITTENWALD 16:17,8 5:24,4

Weiblich Schiler 11

1. 44 NEUNER Christine 01 SC WALLGAU 12:12,0

2. 43 BUCHWIESER Anna 01 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 13:12,4 1:00,4
3. 42 RIEGER Franziska 01 SC MITTENWALD 13:52,2 1:40,2
4. 41 MIESAUER Verena 01 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 14:59,0 2:47.0
5. 45 KUSCHMIERZ Magdalena 01 TSV ALTENAU 15:31,0 3:19,0

Mannlich Schiiler 11

1. 50 i RIEGER Christoph 01 SC MITTENWALD 11:30,8

2. 52 HEILAND Korbinian 01 SC PEITING 11:311 0,3
3. 49 KRINER Simon 01 SC KRUN 11:52,3 215
4. 48 i BAARFURER Simon 01 SC PEITING 12:14,9 44,1
5. A7 i SEELOS Moritz 01 SC PEITING 12:52,6 1:21,8
6. 51 SOUKUP Pirmin 01 TSV ALTENAU 15:24,8 3:54,0

Weiblich Schiler 12

1. 54 WEBER Theresa 00 SC WALLGAU 11:171

2. 56 s HOLLER Sophie 00 SC WALLGAU 12:17,8 1:00,7
3. 57 GLATZ Vevi 00 SC EIBSEE GRAINAU 12:20,0 1:02,9
4. 55 MULLER Antonia 00 TSV OBERAMMERGAU 15:23,7 4:06,6

Mannlich Schiiler 12

1. 59 . LEISMULLER Bernhard 00 SC PARTENKIRCHEN 11:10,5

2. 61 ... GERL Schorschi 00 TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL 11:10,6 0,1

3. 62 . BISSLE Pirmin 00 TSV OBERAMMERGAU 11:49,0 38,5

4, 64 ... GROTIAN Fynn 00 SC MITTENWALD 12:14,6 1:04,1
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Stnr Teilnehmer
63 . SCHWAIGER Korbinian
60 i, MULLER Martin

Weiblich Schiler 13

66 ..o, KAISER Laura
68 ...l BAARFURER Lisa
67 i KRINER Regina

Mannlich Schiiler 13

70 i KIRCHBICHLER Johannes
T2 i STENGLE Maximilian
4 KRINER Michael

Weiblich _Schiler_14
T4 . EURSCH Martina
5 e, MULLER Franziska

Méannlich Schiler 14

TT e, DORFLEITNER Leonhard
4 I PSCHERERR Joseph
T8 eeieiieeiiiins SEELOS Matthias

Weiblich Schiler 15

8l i MURBMANN Stina

80 i BISSLE Maresa

82 i, WITTING Magdalena
83 s SINGER Magdalena

Mannlich Schiiler 15

85 i KAISER Christoph

88 .. HEILAND Jonas

84 i, LEISMULLER Jakob
86 .reiiiiiiiis KAMMERMEIER Georg
89 i SINGER Andreas

87 i, MINNERS Claudius

Nicht am Start

32 RASSBICHLER Maria
90 .. SCHWARZ Andrea

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 78
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 76
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 2
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Verein
SC PEITING
SC WALLGAU

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL
SC PEITING
SC KRUN

SC PEITING
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC KRUN

SC MITTENWALD
SC WALLGAU

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC HOCHVOGEL MUNCHEN
SC PEITING

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
TSV OBERAMMERGAU
SC WALLGAU

SC MITTENWALD

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN-BICHL
SC PEITING

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC WALLGAU

SC MITTENWALD

TSV OBERAMMERGAU

SC EIBSEE GRAINAU
SC PEITING

Chefkampfrichter

Total
12:44,8
13:25,4

11:06,0
12:04,8
12:18,4

10:56,4
11:09,0
11:37,4

15:54,8
16:19,1

13:37,7
16:34,5
17:38,6

14:46,4
14:52,3
15:29,7
20:57,0

12:43,6
13:05,4
13:22,8
15:06,6
16:43,7
17:10,9

Diff
1:34,3
2:14,9

58,8
1:12,4

12,6
41,0

243

2:56,8
4:00,9

59
43,3
6:10,6

21,8
39,2
2:23,0
4:00,1
4:27,3
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